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Title Application 
 
The Royal Dutch Chess Federation hereby applies for the title of: Grandmaster 
To be awarded to: Pruijssers, Roeland 
FIDE code: 1013068 Date of Birth: 1989.08.16 Place of Birth: Hendrik Ido Ambacht (NED) 
Date necessary rating gained: 2011.11.13  level of highest rating: 2500 (provisional) 
 
1. Event: 6248 Dutch Team Competition - Meester - round 1-5 
               5661 Dutch Team Competition - Meester - round 6-9  Location: Various (NED) 
Dates: 2006.09.23 – 2007.05.13 Tournament System: Team Competition 
Ave. rating opponents: 2442 Number of games played: 9 
Points required: 6.5 Points scored: 6.5 
Number of games to be counted: 9 
Number from host federation: 9 Number not from own federation: 1 
Number of opponents: Total titled: 8 GM: 4    IM: 3   FM: 1   WGM: 0  WIM: 0   WFM: 0 
Rated: 9 Unrated: 0 
 
3. Event: 53704  1.Bundesliga Location: Germany (GER) 
Dates: 2010.10.08 – 2011.04.10 Tournament System: Team Competition 
Ave. rating opponents: 2504 Number of games played: 10 
Points required: 6.0 Points scored: 6.5 
Number of games to be counted: 10 
Number from host federation: 7 Number not from own federation: 10 
Number of opponents: Total titled: 9 GM: 5    IM: 3   FM: 0   WGM: 0  WIM: 1   WFM: 0 
Rated: 10 Unrated: 0 
 
3. Event: 58795 Science Park Amsterdam Chess Tournament - A Location: Amsterdam (NED) 
Dates: 2011.07.09 – 2011.07.17 Tournament System: Swiss 
Ave. rating opponents: 2464 Number of games played: 9 
Points required: 6.5 Points scored: 7.0 
Number of games to be counted: 9 
Number from host federation: 5 Number not from own federation: 5 
Number of opponents: Total titled: 7 GM: 6    IM: 1   FM: 0   WGM: 0  WIM: 0   WFM: 0 
Rated: 9 Unrated: 0 
 
4. Event: 61796 27th European Club Cup for Men  Location: Rogaska Slatina (SLO) 
Dates: 2011.09.25 – 2011.10.01 Tournament System: Team Competition 
Ave. rating opponents: 2491 Number of games played: 7 
Points required: 5.0 Points scored: 5.0 
Number of games to be counted: 7 
Number from host federation: 0 Number not from own federation: 6 
Number of opponents: Total titled: 6 GM: 4    IM: 1   FM: 1   WGM: 0  WIM: 0   WFM: 0 
Rated: 7 Unrated: 0 
 
total number of games: 35 
 
 
Federation Official: Stolk, Koos  Date: November 15, 2011 
 

Signature   
 
 



1013068 Pruijssers, Roeland FIDE sep-11 FIDE nov-11

K= 10 2475 2487

Trn Trn name In List Round Date Opp ID Opponent Opp rating score D P +/- prov rating

61339 Dutch Team Competition - Meester - Round 1 2011.11.01 1 2011.09.17 1010824 Swinkels, Robin 2494 0 -19 0,47 -4,7 2470,3

60636 Oberliga NRW 2012.07.01 1 2011.09.18 2906023 Mladenov, Svetlin 2450 0,5 25 0,53 -0,3 2470,0

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 1 2011.09.25 905631 Fejzullahu, Afrim 2312 0,5 163 0,72 -2,2 2467,8

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 2 2011.09.26 14105730 Korobov, Anton 2671 0 -196 0,25 -2,5 2465,3

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 3 2011.09.27 1111078 Antoniewski, Rafal 2585 1 -110 0,35 6,5 2471,8

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 4 2011.09.28 2300087 Stefansson, Hannes 2562 1 -87 0,38 6,2 2478,0

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 5 2011.09.29 1019554 Pijpers, Arthur 2313 0,5 162 0,71 -2,1 2475,9

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 6 2011.09.30 4600010 Huebner, Robert 2592 1 -117 0,34 6,6 2482,5

61796 27th European Club Cup for Men 2011.11.01 7 2011.09.31 24104388 Slavin, Alexei 2399 1 76 0,6 4 2486,5

60636 Oberliga NRW 2012.07.01 2 2011.10.09 1007394 Jens, Jelmer 2382 1 93 0,63 3,7 2490,2

61916 Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 1.Bundesliga 2012.07.01 1 2011.10.14 13900145 Skripchenko, Almira 2470 0,5 5 0,51 -0,1 2490,1

61916 Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 1.Bundesliga 2012.07.01 2 2011.10.15 4607759 Thiede, Lars 2458 0,5 17 0,52 -0,2 2489,9

61916 Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 1.Bundesliga 2012.07.01 3 2011.10.16 24671827 Meissner, Felix 2291 1 184 0,74 2,6 2492,5

61354 Dutch Team Competition - Meester - Round 2-4 2012.01.01 2 2011.10.29 1001280 Bosch, Jeroen 2406 1 69 0,6 4 2496,5

60636 Oberliga NRW 2012.07.01 3 2011.11.13 1018477 Miedema, David 2388 1 99 0,64 3,6 2500,1
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